EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1.	Offe	r of	Tei	rms

	ab :a data d 5/10/21		ween it and Franklin Public Schoo
(-anaral ()ttar at Drivaci			EA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts th ow. This General Offer shall extend on
•	•		Provider to other terms, such as price
• • • •	_	· ·	s DPA. The Provider and the Subscribin
			ne Provider to suit the unique needs of
·	_	-	e event of: (1) a material change in th
_	-		oducts listed in the originating Service
Agreement; or three (3)) years after the date of Pro	ovider's signature to this	s Form.
Subscribing LEAs should	d send the signed Exhibit "I	<u>E"</u> to Provider at the foll	owing email address:
legal@loom.com		<u>.</u>	
LOOM, INC.			
Cam Taulor			1/20/21
BY: Sam Taylor (May 3, 2021 09	9:58 PDT)		Date: 4/29/21
Printed Name: Sam	Taylor	Title/Position:	VP Sales & Success
		1166/1 0316011	
A Subscribing LEA, by Si	gning a separate Service Ag	reement with Provider	and ny its signatiling helow, accents th
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter	m of the DPA between th	A and the Provider shall A and the Provider shall A and the Provider shall A and the Provider School	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCI VII, SECTION 5. **	rm of the DPA between th RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER Govern	A and the Provider shall A and the Provider shall A and the Provider shall A and the Provider School	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSC	rm of the DPA between th RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER Govern	A and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCI VII, SECTION 5. **	rm of the DPA between the RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER Governol District Name):	EA and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth Regiona	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCI VII, SECTION 5. **	rm of the DPA between the RIBING LEA MUST DELIVER Governol District Name):	EA and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth Regiona	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCI VII, SECTION 5. **	Governol District Name):	A and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Paul Michael National N	Governol District Name): 12:51 EDT) Michalski	EA and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth Regiona	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Paul Michalski BY: Paul Michalski (May 20, 2021 Printed Name: Paul N	Governol District Name): 12:51 EDT) Michalski	EA and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth Regiona	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Paul Michalski BY: Paul Michalski (May 20, 2021 Printed Name: Paul M DESIGNATED REPRESEN	Governol District Name): Michalski ITATIVE OF LEA: Paul Michalski IT Director	A and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth RegionaDate:Title/Position: _	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Paul Michalski BY: Paul Michalski (May 20, 2021 Printed Name: Paul N DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name:	Governol District Name): 12:51 EDT) Michalski ITATIVE OF LEA: Paul Michalski	A and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth RegionaDate:Title/Position: _	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District
General Offer of Privacy of this DPA for the ter EFFECTIVENESS, SUBSCIVII, SECTION 5. ** Subscribing LEA: (School Paul Michalski BY: Paul Michalski (May 20, 2021 Printed Name: Paul N DESIGNATED REPRESEN Name: Title:	Governol District Name): Michalski ITATIVE OF LEA: Paul Michalski IT Director	A and the Provider shall ne Franklin Public Scho NOTICE OF ACCEPTANC nor Wentworth RegionaDate: Title/Position:	therefore be bound by the same term ols and the Provider. **PRIOR TO IT E TO PROVIDER PURSUANT TO ARTICL al School District

Loom_NDPAExhibitETEC

Final Audit Report 2021-05-20

Created: 2021-05-10

By: Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org)

Status: Signed

Transaction ID: CBJCHBCAABAAugD8AJqZlkz9N6xvKKLnzfDoW6ozp_Kx

"Loom_NDPAExhibitETEC" History

Document created by Ramah Hawley (rhawley@tec-coop.org) 2021-05-10 - 12:17:46 PM GMT- IP address: 100.1.115.187

- Document emailed to Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us) for signature 2021-05-10 12:17:50 PM GMT
- Email viewed by Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us) 2021-05-10 12:22:39 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.27
- Email viewed by Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us) 2021-05-20 4:50:23 PM GMT- IP address: 66.102.8.31
- Document e-signed by Paul Michalski (pmichalski@govwentworth.k12.nh.us)

 Signature Date: 2021-05-20 4:51:48 PM GMT Time Source: server- IP address: 64.140.212.66
- Agreement completed. 2021-05-20 - 4:51:48 PM GMT